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Num NamePlace Gym ScoreScoreDiff Exec ND
Rachel Thevenot1 161 Elmwood 129.1004.300 27.800 0.0

4.500 27.700 0.0
32.100
32.200

#1:

4.300 28.000 0.0
4.500 28.000 0.0

32.300
32.500

#2:

Haley Frangioni2 159 Elite World 121.5001.900 25.300 0.0
4.300 25.900 0.0

27.200
30.200

#1:

4.100 27.800 0.0
4.500 27.700 0.0

31.900
32.200

#2:

Daniela Zavala3 207 GAR 119.9004.000 25.900 0.0
4.400 27.400 0.0

29.900
31.800

#1:

1.800 25.000 0.0
4.400 27.000 0.0

26.800
31.400

#2:
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Karly Judkins1 530 Xtreme Elite 125.9004.100 26.800 0.0

4.600 26.800 0.0
30.900
31.400

#1:

4.300 27.900 0.0
4.400 27.000 0.0

32.200
31.400

#2:

Kayla Koufmann2 137 Central Illinois 118.1004.100 26.600 0.0
3.900 23.400 0.0

30.700
27.300

#1:

4.100 26.100 0.0
3.900 26.000 0.0

30.200
29.900

#2:

Naomi Klingbiel3 136 Central Illinois 52.6001.900 25.200 0.0
2.300 23.200 0.0

27.100
25.500

#1:

0.000 0.000 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

0.000
0.000

#2:
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Harley Merritt1 550 Elite World 112.0003.900 25.800 0.0

2.300 23.400 0.0
29.700
25.700

#1:

2.500 26.100 0.0
3.000 25.000 0.0

28.600
28.000

#2:
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Eve Doudican1 401 OXT 126.9005.700 25.200 0.0

4.600 27.300 0.0
30.900
31.900

#1:

4.600 27.400 0.0
4.500 27.600 0.0

32.000
32.100

#2:

Jenna Revell2 311 J&J 114.5004.100 25.500 0.0
2.200 22.100 0.0

29.600
24.300

#1:

4.100 26.900 0.0
4.200 25.400 0.0

31.000
29.600

#2:

Ashley McDonald3 258 High Altitude 55.0003.900 25.400 0.0
1.900 23.800 0.0

29.300
25.700

#1:

0.000 0.000 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

0.000
0.000

#2:
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Patrick Lyell1 160 Elmwood 128.8004.700 28.000 0.0

5.100 27.800 0.0
32.700
32.900

#1:

4.500 26.100 0.0
4.700 27.900 0.0

30.600
32.600

#2:
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Jeremy Darr1 186 Eagles Wings 124.0004.300 26.400 0.0

4.700 26.400 0.0
30.700
31.100

#1:

6.100 24.500 0.0
4.700 26.900 0.0

30.600
31.600

#2:

Malik DePasqule2 321 Legacy T&T 115.1004.500 19.100 0.0
5.100 26.700 0.0

23.600
31.800

#1:

5.900 23.300 0.0
4.300 26.200 0.0

29.200
30.500

#2:
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Drew Collins1 185 Eagles Wings 128.1006.200 26.600 0.0

6.000 24.700 0.0
32.800
30.700

#1:

6.200 27.100 0.0
6.800 24.500 0.0

33.300
31.300

#2:

Austin Nacey2 508 Twiststars 68.8006.100 28.100 0.0
7.500 27.100 0.0

34.200
34.600

#1:

0.000 0.000 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

0.000
0.000

#2:
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Reed Forsee1 158 Elite World 126.5003.900 26.700 0.0

5.100 27.100 0.0
30.600
32.200

#1:

5.100 27.000 0.0
4.300 27.300 0.0

32.100
31.600

#2:

Noah Riley2 542 Flip City South 124.1003.900 27.900 0.0
4.300 27.000 0.0

31.800
31.300

#1:

4.300 26.700 0.0
3.900 26.100 0.0

31.000
30.000

#2:

Dmitry Rebkovets3 157 Elite World 115.3004.500 23.900 0.0
4.400 24.000 0.0

28.400
28.400

#1:

4.300 24.700 0.0
4.100 25.400 0.0

29.000
29.500

#2:
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F / 3 / 7-8
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Casey Estock1 392
One World Gymnastics

50.800_._
0.00025.800 _._

25.000
25.800#2:

0.00025.000#1:
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F / 3 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Lucy Bouton1 552
Geist

53.600_._
0.00027.100 _._

26.500
27.100#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Keibreana Barnes2 560
Geist

51.400_._
0.00026.000 _._

25.400
26.000#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Alaina Cruz3 277
ICE Xtreme

50.700_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.000
24.700#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Isabelle Aucoin4 279
Integrity

50.300_._
0.00027.200 _._

23.100
27.200#2:

0.00023.100#1:
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F / 4 / 6U
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Elliana Mayer1 276
ICE Xtreme

54.900_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.700
27.200#2:

0.00027.700#1:
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F / 4 / 7-8
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Laila Whitted1 391
One World Gymnastics

54.600_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.300
27.300#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Emma Bowman2 280
Integrity

53.700_._
0.00025.700 _._

28.000
25.700#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Carly Campbell3 249
Hawaii T&T

51.100_._
0.00027.400 _._

23.700
27.400#2:

0.00023.700#1:
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F / 4 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Anna Cate Soots1 548
Integrity

56.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.000
28.600#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Addison Marsh2 557
Geist

55.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.700
27.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Crystal Kennedy3 393
One World Gymnastics

55.300_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.600
27.700#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Ally Ackerman4 418
Queen City

55.200_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.500
27.700#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Kaya Motl5 328
Midwest Gymnastics

53.900_._
0.00027.400 _._

26.500
27.400#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Felicia Morrison6 371
Mills Gymnastics

53.200_._
0.00027.100 _._

26.100
27.100#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Donyanna Pannel7 559
Geist

49.500_._
0.00025.400 _._

24.100
25.400#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Bella Bowman8 281
Integrity

48.500_._
0.00025.200 _._

23.300
25.200#2:

0.00023.300#1:
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F / 4 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Naomi Pannel1 283
Integrity

57.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.800
28.200#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Amy Szalai2 373
Mills Gymnastics

55.400_._
0.00027.600 _._

27.800
27.600#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Kaitlyn Heaman3T 197
fLipSpot

55.300_._
0.00027.800 _._

27.500
27.800#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Lucy Woolf4T 333
Midwest Gymnastics

55.300_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.600
27.700#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Aleksy Corcoran5 453
Top Star

55.200_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.500
27.700#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Katie Landers6 451
Top Star

55.100_._
0.00028.000 _._

27.100
28.000#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Lauren Rheault7 198
fLipSpot

54.800_._
0.00027.900 _._

26.900
27.900#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Chelsea Miller8 286
Integrity

54.500_._
0.00027.400 _._

27.100
27.400#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Emma Hogle9 212
GLG

54.000_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.000
27.000#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Vanessa Staten10 379
MJM Studios

53.600_._
0.00026.900 _._

26.700
26.900#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Arliena Allen11 282
Integrity

53.400_._
0.00026.600 _._

26.800
26.600#2:

0.00026.800#1:
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F / 4 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Erin Cole1 376
Mills Gymnastics

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Kira Geraghty2 465
Troy Gymnastics

55.000_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.700
27.300#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Ashley Ladomer3 466
Troy Gymnastics

52.400_._
0.00026.100 _._

26.300
26.100#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Rean Wright4 467
Troy Gymnastics

43.200_._
0.00023.100 _._

20.100
23.100#2:

0.00020.100#1:
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F / 4 / 15+
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Mia King1 486
Troy Gymnastics

47.900_._
0.00024.400 _._

23.500
24.400#2:

0.00023.500#1:
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F / 5 / 8U
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Riley Chandler1 549
Elite World

51.400_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.700
24.700#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Sarah Stringer2 227
Gymnast Factory

48.500_._
0.00021.900 _._

26.600
21.900#2:

0.00026.600#1:
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F / 5 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Madison Brooks1 553
Geist

52.900_._
0.00025.300 _._

27.600
25.300#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Jenna Wyner2 288
Integrity

51.800_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.700
25.100#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Kate Moody3 225
Gymnast Factory

51.300_._
0.00024.500 _._

26.800
24.500#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Sarah Clay4 378
MJM Studios

50.800_._
0.00024.200 _._

26.600
24.200#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Jessica Pal5 461
Troy Gymnastics

50.500_._
0.00024.200 _._

26.300
24.200#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Elena Sisk6 468
Troy Gymnastics

49.300_._
0.00025.800 _._

23.500
25.800#2:

0.00023.500#1:
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Giovanna Perez1 396
One World Gymnastics

54.900_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.900
27.000#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Kayla Ratsamy2T 275
ICE Xtreme

53.900_._
0.00026.200 _._

27.700
26.200#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Sydney Elsesser3T 335
Midwest Gymnastics

53.900_._
0.00025.700 _._

28.200
25.700#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Peyton Regalado4T 203
fLipSpot

53.800_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.500
26.300#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Litzy Fuentes5T 395
One World Gymnastics

53.800_._
0.00026.000 _._

27.800
26.000#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Chloe Davis6 265
ICE Xtreme

53.300_._
0.00025.700 _._

27.600
25.700#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Lindsey Wolf7 473
Troy Gymnastics

53.000_._
0.00026.200 _._

26.800
26.200#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Anna Wilson8 381
MJM Studios

52.500_._
0.00024.800 _._

27.700
24.800#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Ava Orders9 289
Integrity

52.200_._
0.00025.600 _._

26.600
25.600#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Amiley Williams10 201
fLipSpot

52.000_._
0.00025.400 _._

26.600
25.400#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Rylie McCulloch11 336
Midwest Gymnastics

51.900_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.800
25.100#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Brooke Doyle12 464
Troy Gymnastics

51.800_._
0.00024.800 _._

27.000
24.800#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Megan Charapata13 267
ICE Xtreme

51.600_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.500
25.100#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Sophie Schwartz14 480
Troy Gymnastics

51.300_._
0.00025.200 _._

26.100
25.200#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Kate Chariton15 230
Gymnast Factory

51.200_._
0.00025.000 _._

26.200
25.000#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Aiden Adkins16 287
Integrity

51.000_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.300
24.700#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Talia Mayer17 266
ICE Xtreme

50.200_._
0.00024.200 _._

26.000
24.200#2:

0.00026.000#1:
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Teyah Longtin1 218
GLG

53.000_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.100
25.900#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Arianna McMahon2 346
Midwest Gymnastics

52.900_._
0.00026.100 _._

26.800
26.100#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Hayley Solomon3T 420
Queen City

51.900_._
0.00025.400 _._

26.500
25.400#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Grace Latek4T 474
Troy Gymnastics

51.900_._
0.00025.200 _._

26.700
25.200#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Amanda Alman5 338
Midwest Gymnastics

51.700_._
0.00024.900 _._

26.800
24.900#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Camila Greig6 202
fLipSpot

51.000_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.300
24.700#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Kaila Powers7 421
Queen City

50.900_._
0.00024.100 _._

26.800
24.100#2:

0.00026.800#1:

CiCi Jobe8 290
Integrity

50.800_._
0.00024.300 _._

26.500
24.300#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Addalyn Andring9 334
Midwest Gymnastics

49.800_._
0.00024.000 _._

25.800
24.000#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Abigail Solotorow10 487
Troy Gymnastics

49.700_._
0.00023.800 _._

25.900
23.800#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Senna Harrison11 126
Buckeye

38.800_._
0.00016.500 _._

22.300
16.500#2:

0.00022.300#1:

Samantha Broski12 483
Troy Gymnastics

38.700_._
0.00016.400 _._

22.300
16.400#2:

0.00022.300#1:
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Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Treycia Van Natta1 292
Integrity

52.400_._
0.00025.600 _._

26.800
25.600#2:

0.00026.800#1:
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Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Georgia Cappas1 354
Midwest Training

54.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

25.900
28.400#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Emily Landers2 454
Top Star

50.000_._
0.00025.300 _._

24.700
25.300#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Amanda Abraham3 375
Mills Gymnastics

49.900_._
0.00025.600 _._

24.300
25.600#2:

0.00024.300#1:
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F / 6 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Emma Johnson1 291
Integrity

55.100_._
0.00028.400 _._

26.700
28.400#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Macy Neihaus2 497
Tumbling Express

54.300_._
0.00027.500 _._

26.800
27.500#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Macy Mogas3 228
Gymnast Factory

53.000_._
0.00026.800 _._

26.200
26.800#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Julie Doellman4 594
MJM Studios

52.600_._
0.00027.600 _._

25.000
27.600#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Lauren Soots5 547
Integrity

52.200_._
0.00027.300 _._

24.900
27.300#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Ava Keener6 294
Integrity

51.100_._
0.00026.100 _._

25.000
26.100#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Nikki Apa7T 251
Hawaii T&T

50.200_._
0.00027.000 _._

23.200
27.000#2:

0.00023.200#1:

Tya Hunter8T 255
Hawaii T&T

50.200_._
0.00026.400 _._

23.800
26.400#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Sarah Weissman9 493
Troy Gymnastics

50.000_._
0.00026.300 _._

23.700
26.300#2:

0.00023.700#1:

Lauren Deighan10 469
Troy Gymnastics

48.500_._
0.00023.900 _._

24.600
23.900#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Sophie Popofski11 374
Mills Gymnastics

48.400_._
0.00025.100 _._

23.300
25.100#2:

0.00023.300#1:

Ellie Deighan12T 475
Troy Gymnastics

48.200_._
0.00024.800 _._

23.400
24.800#2:

0.00023.400#1:

Allyson Heaman13T 196
fLipSpot

48.200_._
0.00023.700 _._

24.500
23.700#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Abigail Langsford14 555
Geist

47.400_._
0.00022.900 _._

24.500
22.900#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Allie Ayers15 199
fLipSpot

46.900_._
0.00022.600 _._

24.300
22.600#2:

0.00024.300#1:

Jocelyn Helms16 498
Tumbling Express

46.200_._
0.00022.900 _._

23.300
22.900#2:

0.00023.300#1:

Samantha Miyashiro17 253
Hawaii T&T

45.800_._
0.00022.300 _._

23.500
22.300#2:

0.00023.500#1:
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F / 6 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Scout Rouley1 452
Top Star

52.200_._
0.00026.900 _._

25.300
26.900#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Robin Buchthal2 252
Hawaii T&T

51.900_._
0.00026.800 _._

25.100
26.800#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Lily Zenner3 343
Midwest Gymnastics

51.400_._
0.00026.100 _._

25.300
26.100#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Alex Spires4 274
ICE Xtreme

51.100_._
0.00026.000 _._

25.100
26.000#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Kate Meyer5 208
Gypsy Flyers

48.100_._
0.00025.800 _._

22.300
25.800#2:

0.00022.300#1:

Angela Long6 488
Troy Gymnastics

45.200_._
0.00024.200 _._

21.000
24.200#2:

0.00021.000#1:
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F / 6 / 15+
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Erika Gebele1 422
Queen City

51.400_._
0.00026.300 _._

25.100
26.300#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Jasmine Eustaquio2 256
Hawaii T&T

50.600_._
0.00026.500 _._

24.100
26.500#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Aanika Batra3 485
Troy Gymnastics

50.200_._
0.00026.500 _._

23.700
26.500#2:

0.00023.700#1:

Natalia McCallister4T 558
Geist

48.700_._
0.00025.200 _._

23.500
25.200#2:

0.00023.500#1:

Amira Dehmani5T 596
Intergriy T&T

48.700_._
0.00024.700 _._

24.000
24.700#2:

0.00024.000#1:
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F / 7 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Elena Azcoitia1 145
Chicago Park

52.400_._
0.00026.600 _._

25.800
26.600#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Greenly Woker2 314
J&J

50.300_._
0.00024.300 _._

26.000
24.300#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Amber Lee3 307
J&J

49.600_._
0.00024.100 _._

25.500
24.100#2:

0.00025.500#1:
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F / 7 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Mikayla Ott1 308
J&J

52.400_._
0.00025.600 _._

26.800
25.600#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Charlotte Laycock2 293
Integrity

49.800_._
0.00024.400 _._

25.400
24.400#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Teiah Keliiholokai3 254
Hawaii T&T

46.800_._
0.00023.000 _._

23.800
23.000#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Sara Thompson4 313
J&J

0.000_._
__._____.___ _._

__.___
__.___#2:

__._____.___#1:
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F / 7 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Araya Meredith1 295
Integrity

49.900_._
0.00023.900 _._

26.000
23.900#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Jenna Clark2 384
MJM Studios

48.800_._
0.00023.700 _._

25.100
23.700#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Julia Leavy3 479
Troy Gymnastics

47.700_._
0.00024.000 _._

23.700
24.000#2:

0.00023.700#1:

Kaitlyn Marzolf4 296
Integrity

45.900_._
0.00022.700 _._

23.200
22.700#2:

0.00023.200#1:

Kate Nash5 476
Troy Gymnastics

45.500_._
0.00023.500 _._

22.000
23.500#2:

0.00022.000#1:

Leah Volpe6 589
Buckeye

45.100_._
0.00023.900 _._

21.200
23.900#2:

0.00021.200#1:

Allison Claybaugh7 339
Midwest Gymnastics

40.700_._
0.00018.400 _._

22.300
18.400#2:

0.00022.300#1:

Jordan Hildebrant8 481
Troy Gymnastics

21.700_._
0.0000.000 _._

21.700
0.000#2:

0.00021.700#1:
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F / 7 / 15+
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Rebekka Rantanen1 272
ICE Xtreme

52.300_._
0.00026.300 _._

26.000
26.300#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Madeline Rosenberg2 478
Troy Gymnastics

48.200_._
0.00023.800 _._

24.400
23.800#2:

0.00024.400#1:

Emilie Thompson3 118
Amplify T&T

46.800_._
0.00022.700 _._

24.100
22.700#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Madeline Shepard4 491
Troy Gymnastics

46.500_._
0.00022.800 _._

23.700
22.800#2:

0.00023.700#1:

Kai'li Taylor5 350
Midwest Gymnastics

46.200_._
0.00021.600 _._

24.600
21.600#2:

0.00024.600#1:
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M / 3 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Garrett Navarro1 329
Midwest Gymnastics

23.000_._
0.0000.000 _._

23.000
0.000#2:

0.00023.000#1:
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M / 3 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
James Bross1 278
ICE Xtreme

49.000_._
0.00024.400 _._

24.600
24.400#2:

0.00024.600#1:
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M / 4 / 7-8
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Adrian Geiger1 377
MJM Studios

46.100_._
0.00022.900 _._

23.200
22.900#2:

0.00023.200#1:
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M / 4 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Cormac Lee1 326
Midwest Gymnastics

43.000_._
0.00023.000 _._

20.000
23.000#2:

0.00020.000#1:
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M / 4 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Elisha Jones1 285
Integrity

55.400_._
0.00027.600 _._

27.800
27.600#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Andrew Geiger2 382
MJM Studios

54.500_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.200
27.300#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Marley Foote3 214
GLG

51.100_._
0.00027.100 _._

24.000
27.100#2:

0.00024.000#1:

Owen Schwalm4 330
Midwest Gymnastics

0.000_._
0.0000.000 _._

0.000
0.000#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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M / 5 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
DeShawn Williams1 394
One World Gymnastics

52.600_._
0.00024.900 _._

27.700
24.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Samuel Moore2 250
Hawaii T&T

52.100_._
0.00025.000 _._

27.100
25.000#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Benjamin Hagel3 324
Midwest Gymnastics

51.800_._
0.00025.300 _._

26.500
25.300#2:

0.00026.500#1:
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M / 5 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Peter Carpenter1 345
Midwest Gymnastics

51.600_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.500
25.100#2:

0.00026.500#1:
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M / 5 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Anthony Greig1 204
fLipSpot

51.700_._
0.00025.000 _._

26.700
25.000#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Parker Boyer2 484
Troy Gymnastics

50.800_._
0.00024.600 _._

26.200
24.600#2:

0.00026.200#1:
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M / 6 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Kiron Rodgers1 359
Midwest Training

54.400_._
0.00027.600 _._

26.800
27.600#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Connor Langsford2 556
Geist

52.700_._
0.00027.300 _._

25.400
27.300#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Jack Berna3 551
Geist

50.400_._
0.00026.200 _._

24.200
26.200#2:

0.00024.200#1:

Dylan Stringer4 229
Gymnast Factory

48.100_._
0.00024.100 _._

24.000
24.100#2:

0.00024.000#1:
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M / 6 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Charlie Ernst1 554
Geist

54.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

25.800
28.400#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Brendon Razidlo2 597
Integrity

53.800_._
0.00027.500 _._

26.300
27.500#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Nicholas Litvintsev3 261
ICE Xtreme

50.300_._
0.00026.400 _._

23.900
26.400#2:

0.00023.900#1:
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M / 6 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Evan Borneman1 270
ICE Xtreme

52.900_._
0.00026.900 _._

26.000
26.900#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Freddy Yang2 262
ICE Xtreme

51.300_._
0.00025.900 _._

25.400
25.900#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Nate Steams3 450
Top Star

49.800_._
0.00026.500 _._

23.300
26.500#2:

0.00023.300#1:
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M / 6 / 15+
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Drake McMullen1 120
Amplify T&T

52.400_._
0.00027.200 _._

25.200
27.200#2:

0.00025.200#1:
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M / 7 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Nathan Aguas1 271
ICE Xtreme

46.700_._
0.00021.600 _._

25.100
21.600#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Eric Wade2 200
fLipSpot

40.800_._
0.00019.300 _._

21.500
19.300#2:

0.00021.500#1:
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M / 7 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Rory O'Neil1 348
Midwest Gymnastics

45.800_._
0.00022.200 _._

23.600
22.200#2:

0.00023.600#1:

Micah Hrubec2 268
ICE Xtreme

0.000_._
__._____.___ _._

__.___
__.___#2:

__._____.___#1:
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Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Patrick McFarlane1 127
Integrity

52.000_._
0.00025.700 _._

26.300
25.700#2:

0.00026.300#1:

James Hager-Henry2 482
Troy Gymnastics

44.000_._
0.00021.700 _._

22.300
21.700#2:

0.00022.300#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2016 Winter Classic Invitational
Event Results - Tumbling
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 1:59:44 PM
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Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Levi McGowan1 306
Integrity

53.300_._
0.00025.100 _._

28.200
25.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Daniel Nelson2 273
ICE Xtreme

52.800_._
0.00026.700 _._

26.100
26.700#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Jacob Freedman3 300
Integrity

52.000_._
0.00025.600 _._

26.400
25.600#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Camden King4 492
Troy Gymnastics

46.800_._
0.00023.900 _._

22.900
23.900#2:

0.00022.900#1:
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